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Hepatitis C Society of Canada fonds Inventory #212

File:  Title: Date(s): Note:

Call Number: 2000-056/001

Legal Files / Krever Files

1) Commission D'Enquete Sur L'Approvisionnement En 1997 lof3
Sang Au Canada

(2) Commission D'Enquete Sur L'Approvisionnement En 1997 20f3
Sang Au Canada

3) Commission D'Enquete Sur L'Approvisionnement En 1997 30f3
Sang Au Canada

(4) Unfiled Krever Exhibits 1996

(5) Cassels, Brock and Blackwell 1996

(6) Cassels, Brock and Blackwell 1995-1996

@) (Ken) Arenson and David Havey 1994-1996

(8) Justice 1994-1995

(9) Pierrer [i.e. Pierre] R. Lavigne 1994

(20) Dennis O'Leary, Norris, Rose, Ledget 1994

(12) Cassels, Brock and Blackwell 1994-1996

(12) Final Report to Krever 1996

(13) Correspondence: Letters To / From Government of 1996
Canada

(14) Compensation Il "Blood Consumer Groups” 1996

(15) Argument 1995

(16) Commission of Enquiry 1993-1994

a7 Cross-Examination: Perrault and Davey 1995 lof2

(18) Cross-Examination: Perrault and Davey 1995 20f2

(29) Commission of Inquiry Funding 1995-1996

(20) Krever Final 1996

(21) Cross-Examination 1995

Call Number: 2000-056/002

Q) Commission of Inquiry on the Blood System 1996

(2) Correspondence 1995-1996 lof2
3) Correspondence 1995-1996 2 0of 2
(4) Krever: Judic[ilal Review 1996

(5) Interim Reports 1996

(6) Advocacy (For Members) 1994-1996

@) Cross-Examination: Blajcham / Feinman 1994

(8) Cross-Examination: Mosley 1995

(9) Cross-Examination: Lindores 1995

(10) Cross-Examination: Francis 1995
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File:

(11)
12)
(13)
(14)
(15)
(16)
17)
(18)
(19)
(20)
(21)
(22)
(23)
(24)
(25)
(26)
(27)
(28)
(29)
(30)
(31)

Title:

Ontario Consent
Alan.Cr[oss].Exam[ination].Gill

Lemer - Kambats

Commission of Inquiry Appoints Royal Society
Submission to Mr. Justice Horace Krever

Commission of Inquiry on the Blood System

Commission of Inquiry on the Blood System: Good Copy

Commission of Inquiry
Commission Inquiry / Blood System
Compensation

Tinkler - Morris

Newsletter: Class Action
Krever Member Responses
Submissions

Exhibit #571

Exhibit #576

Exhibit #577

Ministry of Health
Canadian Red Cross
Krever's Interim Report
Exhibits Filed

Call Number: 2000-056/003

1)
2
®)
4
(®)
(6)
(@)
8
9)
(10)
(11)
12)
(13)
(14)
(15)

Articles

Articles: No Mention
Toronto Star

Toronto Star

Toronto Star

Toronto Star

Globe and Mail

Globe and Mail

HeCSC Mentioned Articles
Hepatitis C National Newspaper Listings
Articles

Articles

Articles

Articles

Articles

Articles

Date(s): Note:

1995
1995
1996
1993-1994
1996
1996
1996
1996
1994
1993-1995
1996
1995
1996

n.d.

n.d.

n.d.

n.d.
1983-1984
1983-1984
1995
1994-2001

1997

1997

1996 lof3
1996 20f3
1996 30f3
1996 lof2
1996 20f2
1984-1999

1988 -1995

1978-1997

1997

1997-1998

1997

1991, 1994

1999
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(16) Articles 1998

an Articles 1998 lof3
(18) Articles 1998 20f3
(19) Articles 1998 30f3
(20) Various Articles 1994-1996

Call Number: 2000-056/004

Q) Hep C Info 1994

(2) Original Hep C Business Cards and Letterheads 1994

3) Newsletters 1994-1998
(4) Ontario Grant 1994

(5) Planning 1994

(6) Press Release 1994

) Volunteer List 1994

(8) Membership n.d.

9) City of Toronto 1994

Call Number: 2000-056/005

Q) Canadian Red Cross 1995-1997

(2) Blood Screenings 1994-1997

3) Canadian Blood Supply 1996

(4) F/P/T Advisory Board 1996-1997

(5) Lab Centre for Disease Control 1995

(6) Health Canada 1996

) Autologous Blood 1996

(8) Compensation 1996

9) Correspondence 1989-1996

(10) Newsletters and Brochures 1979-1999

(12) Sci Clone Pharm 1994

(12) Gibbenhuck Family 1995-1997

(13) Medical Articles 1998

(14) Board Minutes 1994-1997

(15) CBC 1994

(16) CRC 1994-1997

a7) CPAC 1995

(18) MPPs/MPs, Maps 1996 1lof2
(29) MPPs/MPs, Maps 1996 20f2
(20) Press Releases 1996-1998

Call Number: 2000-056/006
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1)
2
®)
4
(®)
(6)
(@)

8)
9)
(10)
(11)
(12)
(13)

(14)
(15)

Title:

Board of Directors

Board of Directors
Board of Directors
Board of Directors
Board Member, CV's
Board Minutes
Board Documents
Board Meetings

Information Packages

Information Package
Supplement Package
Information Package

Information Package, 2nd Edition
Information Package, 3rd Edition
Archives Book

Correspondence

Correspondence
Faxes Sent

Call Number: 2000-056/007

1)
)
®)
(4)
®)
(6)
@)
8)
)
(10)
(11)

12)
(13)

Micro-Cassettes

No title (3 Cassettes Total)

Victoria Speech

CBC News Report

Board Agenda, 2nd Draft

Press Release

Powell's Devigne Encounters; Board Meeting Agenda
Notes to Julian and Mark

Weird Conversation

Crinkled Tape

Krever Tape: Toronto Board of Health
No Name, No Date (2 Cassettes Total)

Video

HeCSS, Public Service Announcement
HepC Society, real-life, T-Shirt

Date(s): Note:
1995 lof3
1995 20f3
1995 30f3
1995

1994-1995

1994-1995

1994-1995

n.d.

n.d.

n.d.

n.d.

n.d.

n.d.

1994-1995

1994-1995

n.d.

n.d.

30 Jun. 1994

7 Sep. 1995

10 Oct. 1995

6 Sep. 1995

5 Apr. 1996

11 Apr. 1994

11 Apr. 1994

Feb. 1996



